Talend Renewal - Formal
Certification Exp. Date Cert. Type
12/7/2025 EBO_MBE

3/26/2026 EBO_CC

4/3/2026 EBO_CC

12/14/2024 EBO_CC

4/23/2024 EBO_CC

Location
Dublin, OH

Novi, Ml

Vendor
Brown Enterprise Solutions, LLC

MIRACLE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS, INC

Bettendorf, I. R3 Uniq Inc

La Puente, C Kambrian Corporation

Chicago, IL

Axelliant LLC
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Status

0 Created
10 Received
20 Received
30 Received
40 Received
50 Received
60 Received
70 Received
80 Received
90 Received

0 Created
10 Received
20 Received
30 Received
40 Received
50 Received
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10 Received
20 Received
30 Received
40 Received
50 Received
60 Received
70 Received
80 Received
90 Received

0 Created
10 Received
20 Received
30 Received
40 Received
50 Received
60 Received
70 Received
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Total amount

$ 385,694.15 S 366,409.44

$
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69,003.45
58,091.22
20,654.40
3,872.76
42,600.54
39,052.09
117,356.60
35,063.09
375,637.62
67,204.26
56,576.52
20,115.84
3,771.78
41,489.76
38,033.93
114,296.70
34,148.83
406,091.36
72,652.59
61,163.37
21,746.56
4,077.58
44,853.42
41,117.45
123,563.00
36,917.39
382,841.47
68,493.06
57,661.56
20,501.44
3,844.12
42,285.48
38,763.34
116,488.70
34,803.77
399,118.57
71,405.10
60,113.16
21,373.12
4,007.56
44,083.26
40,411.47
121,441.40

ODI 5% Bid

Product name

DOT/DMP/Talend Real-time Big Dat
DOT/DMP/Administrator On-Premis
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Preparation
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Stewardship
DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Catalog Adv:
DOT/DMP/Talend Academy Subscrij
DOT/DMP/Platinum Support

DOT/DMP/Talend Real-time Big Dat
DOT/DMP/Administrator On-Premis
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Preparation
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Stewardship
DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Catalog Adv:
DOT/DMP/Talend Academy Subscri
DOT/DMP/Platinum Support

DOT/DMP/Talend Real-time Big Dat
DOT/DMP/Administrator On-Premis
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Preparation
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Stewardship
DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Catalog Adv:
DOT/DMP/Talend Academy Subscri
DOT/DMP/Platinum Support

DOT/DMP/Talend Real-time Big Dat
DOT/DMP/Administrator On-Premis
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Preparation
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Stewardship
DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Catalog Adv:
DOT/DMP/Talend Academy Subscri
DOT/DMP/Platinum Support

DOT/DMP/Talend Real-time Big Dat
DOT/DMP/Administrator On-Premis
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Preparation
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Stewardship
DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Catalog Adv:
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$ 36,283.50
S -
$ 382,445.06
68,422.14
57,601.89
20,480.32
3,840.14
42,241.68
38,723.19
116,368.00
34,767.70

DOT/DMP/Talend Academy Subscrij
DOT/DMP/Platinum Support

DOT/DMP/Talend Real-time Big Dat
DOT/DMP/Administrator On-Premis
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Preparation
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Stewardship
DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
DOT/DMP/Talend Data Catalog Adv:
DOT/DMP/Talend Academy Subscrij
DOT/DMP/Platinum Support



Quantity

Unit
0
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Unit price

S 7,667.05
S 6,454.58
S 645.45
$ 1,936.38
$ 7,100.09
$ 3,550.19
$11,735.66
$35,063.09
S -

7,467.14
6,286.28

628.62
1,885.89
6,914.96
3,457.63
$11,429.67
$34,148.83
S -

B2 0 Vo B0 Vo 0 Vo R Vo B Vol

8,072.51
6,795.93

679.58
2,038.79
7,475.57
3,737.95
$12,356.30
$36,917.39
S -

wvrunmnnmoumon

7,610.34
6,406.84

640.67
1,922.06
7,047.58
3,523.94
$11,648.87
$34,803.77
S -

B2 Vo 0 Vo i Vo B Vo B Vol

7,933.90
6,679.24
667.91
2,003.78
7,347.21
3,673.77
12,144.14

B2 Vo Vo R Vs VRV SRV 8

Line discounts Total discount Comment

The submitted pricing
The submitted pricing
The submitted pricing
The submitted pricing
The submitted pricing
The submitted pricing
The submitted pricing
The submitted pricing
The submitted pricing

As per OEM, the

The part# of this item

Talend Real-time Big
Administrator On-
Talend Data

Talend Data

Data Services Runtime
Data Services Runtime
Talend Data Catalog

Deviation in
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1 EACH
1 EACH
0
9 EACH
9 EACH
32 EACH
2 EACH
6 EACH
11 EACH
10 EACH
1 EACH
1 EACH

$36,283.50

S

B2 Vo B Vo . Vo R Vo SR Vol

7,602.46
6,400.21

640.01
1,920.07
7,040.28
3,520.29

$11,636.80
$34,767.70

S

0

Talend Academy
Platinum Support
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Lead time Procurement category

0 Computer software licensing service
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Unit price in

7,667.05
6,454.58
645.45
1,936.38
7,100.09
3,550.19
11,735.66
35,063.09

7,467.14
6,286.28
628.62
1,885.89
6,914.96
3,457.63
11,429.67
34,148.83

8,072.51
6,795.93
679.58
2,038.79
7,475.57
3,737.95
12,356.30
36,917.39

7,610.34
6,406.84
640.67
1,922.06
7,047.58
3,523.94
11,648.87
34,803.77

7,933.90
6,679.24
667.91
2,003.78
7,347.21
3,673.77
12,144.14

Total net amount
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385,694.15
69,003.45
58,091.22
20,654.40

3,872.76
42,600.54
39,052.09

117,356.60
35,063.09

375,637.62
67,204.26
56,576.52
20,115.84

3,771.78
41,489.76
38,033.93

114,296.70
34,148.83

406,091.36
72,652.59
61,163.37
21,746.56

4,077.58
44,853.42
41,117.45

123,563.00
36,917.39

382,841.47
68,493.06
57,661.56
20,501.44

3,844.12
42,285.48
38,763.34

116,488.70
34,803.77

399,118.57
71,405.10
60,113.16
21,373.12

4,007.56
44,083.26
40,411.47

121,441.40



7 Computer software licensing service
7 Computer software licensing service

0 Computer software licensing service
0 Computer software licensing service
0 Computer software licensing service
0 Computer software licensing service
0 Computer software licensing service
0 Computer software licensing service
0 Computer software licensing service
0 Computer software licensing service
0 Computer software licensing service

usb
usb
usb
usD
usb
usD
usb
usD
usb
usD
usb
usD

v n

R U2 Vo Vo T Ve S V0 ¥ RV R VR V8

36,283.50

7,602.46
6,400.21
640.01
1,920.07
7,040.28
3,520.29
11,636.80
34,767.70
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36,283.50
382,445.06
68,422.14
57,601.89
20,480.32
3,840.14
42,241.68
38,723.19
116,368.00
34,767.70



