Talend Renewal - Formal

Talend Renewal - Formal					
	Cert. Type	Location	Vendor		Vendor
12/7/2025	FRO ^T WRF	Dublin, OH	Brown Enterprise Solutions, LLC	No	010668
				No	010668
				No	010668
				No	010668
				No	010668
				No	010668
				No	010668
				No	010668
				No	010668
2/25/2025	EDO 66		NAIDAGLE COETIMADE CYCTENAS INIC	No	010668
3/26/2026	FRO_CC	Novi, MI	MIRACLE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS, INC	No	022508
				No	022508
				No	022508
				No	022508
				No	022508
				No	022508
				No	022508
				No	022508
				No	022508
4/2/2026	EDO CC	Dattondant I	P2 Unit Inc	No	022508
4/3/2026	EBO_CC	Bettendorf, I	R3 Uniq inc	No	032623
				No	032623 032623
				No No	032623
				No No	032623
				No No	032623
				No	032623
				No	032623
				No	032623
				No	032623
12/14/2024	FBO CC	La Puente CA	Kambrian Corporation	No	043860
12,11,2021	250_00	za r derrec, cr	Kambrian Corporation	No	043860
				No	043860
				No	043860
				No	043860
				No	043860
				No	043860
				No	043860
				No	043860
				No	043860
4/23/2024	EBO_CC	Chicago, IL	Axelliant LLC	No	041642
		_		No	041642
				No	041642
				No	041642
				No	041642
				No	041642
				No	041642
				No	041642

				0.44640
			No	041642
			No	041642
5/7/2023 EBO_CC	Avon, CT	vPrime Tech Inc	No	035714
			No	035714

Type	Line		Status			otal amount	ODI 5% Bid	Product name
Header		0	Created	0	\$	385,694.15	\$ 366,409.44	
Line		10	Received	0	\$	69,003.45		DOT/DMP/Talend Real-time Big Dat
Line		20	Received	0	\$	58,091.22		DOT/DMP/Administrator On-Premis
Line		30	Received	0	\$	20,654.40		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Preparation
Line		40	Received	0	\$	3,872.76		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Stewardship
Line		50	Received	0	\$	42,600.54		DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
Line		60	Received	0	\$	39,052.09		DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
Line		70	Received	0	\$	117,356.60		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Catalog Adva
Line		80	Received	0	\$	35,063.09		DOT/DMP/Talend Academy Subscrip
Line			Received	0	\$	-		DOT/DMP/Platinum Support
Header			Created	0	\$	375,637.62		
Line			Received	0	\$	67,204.26		DOT/DMP/Talend Real-time Big Dat
Line			Received	0	\$	56,576.52		DOT/DMP/Administrator On-Premis
Line			Received	0	\$	20,115.84		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Preparation
Line			Received	0	\$	3,771.78		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Stewardship
Line			Received	0	\$	41,489.76		DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
Line			Received	0	\$	38,033.93		DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
Line			Received	0	\$	114,296.70		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Catalog Adva
Line			Received	0	\$	34,148.83		DOT/DMP/Talend Academy Subscrip
Line			Received	0	\$	-		DOT/DMP/Platinum Support
Header			Created	0	\$	406,091.36		
Line			Received	0	\$	72,652.59		DOT/DMP/Talend Real-time Big Dat
Line			Received	0	\$	61,163.37		DOT/DMP/Administrator On-Premis
Line			Received	0	\$	21,746.56		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Preparation
Line			Received	0	\$	4,077.58		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Stewardship
Line			Received	0	\$	44,853.42		DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
Line			Received	0	\$	41,117.45		DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
Line			Received	0	\$	123,563.00		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Catalog Adv
Line			Received	0	\$	36,917.39		DOT/DMP/Talend Academy Subscrip
Line			Received	0	\$	-		DOT/DMP/Platinum Support
Header			Created	0	\$	382,841.47		DOT/DMD/Televel Beel Complete
Line			Received	0	\$	68,493.06		DOT/DMP/Talend Real-time Big Dat
Line			Received	0	\$	57,661.56		DOT/DMP/Administrator On-Premis
Line			Received	0	\$	20,501.44		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Preparation
Line			Received	0	\$	3,844.12		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Stewardship
Line			Received Received	0	\$	42,285.48		DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
Line			Received	0	\$ ¢	38,763.34		DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
Line Line			Received	0	\$ ¢	116,488.70		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Catalog Adva DOT/DMP/Talend Academy Subscrip
Line			Received	0 0	\$ \$	34,803.77		DOT/DMP/Platinum Support
Header			Created	0	۶ \$	399,118.57		DOT/DIVIF/Flatillulli Support
Line			Received		۶ \$			DOT/DMP/Taland Paal time Pig Dat
Line			Received	0 0	۶ \$	71,405.10 60,113.16		DOT/DMP/Talend Real-time Big Dat DOT/DMP/Administrator On-Premis
Line			Received	0	۶ \$	21,373.12		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Preparation
Line			Received	0	۶ \$	4,007.56		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Stewardship
Line			Received	0	۶ \$	44,083.26		DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
Line			Received	0	۶ \$	40,411.47		DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
Line			Received	0	ب \$	121,441.40		DOT/DMP/Talend Data Catalog Adva
LITT		, 0	NECEIVEU	J	ب	121,771.40		201/ Divin / Taleria Data Catalog Advi

Line	80 Received	0 \$ 36,283.50	DOT/DMP/Talend Academy Subscrip
Line	90 Received	0 \$ -	DOT/DMP/Platinum Support
Header	0 Created	0 \$ 382,445.06	
Line	10 Received	0 \$ 68,422.14	DOT/DMP/Talend Real-time Big Dat
Line	20 Received	0 \$ 57,601.89	DOT/DMP/Administrator On-Premis
Line	30 Received	0 \$ 20,480.32	DOT/DMP/Talend Data Preparation
Line	40 Received	0 \$ 3,840.14	DOT/DMP/Talend Data Stewardship
Line	50 Received	0 \$ 42,241.68	DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
Line	60 Received	0 \$ 38,723.19	DOT/DMP/Data Svcs Runtime On-Pr
Line	70 Received	0 \$ 116,368.00	DOT/DMP/Talend Data Catalog Adva
Line	80 Received	0 \$ 34,767.70	DOT/DMP/Talend Academy Subscrip
Line	90 Received	0 \$ -	DOT/DMP/Platinum Support

Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Line discounts		Comment	Deviation in
	0		0	0		0
	9 EACH	\$ 7,667.05				0
	9 EACH	\$ 6,454.58				0
	32 EACH	\$ 645.45				0
	2 EACH	\$ 1,936.38				0
	6 EACH	\$ 7,100.09				0
	11 EACH	\$ 3,550.19				0
	10 EACH	\$11,735.66				0
	1 EACH	\$ 35,063.09				0
	1 EACH	\$ -				0
	0		0	0		0
	9 EACH	\$ 7,467.14			The submitted pricing	0
	9 EACH	\$ 6,286.28			The submitted pricing	0
	32 EACH	\$ 628.62			The submitted pricing	0
	2 EACH	\$ 1,885.89			The submitted pricing	0
	6 EACH	\$ 6,914.96			The submitted pricing	0
	11 EACH	\$ 3,457.63			The submitted pricing	0
		\$11,429.67			The submitted pricing	0
		\$34,148.83			The submitted pricing	0
	1 EACH				The submitted pricing	0
	0	•	0	0	1 0	0
	9 EACH	\$ 8,072.51				0
		\$ 6,795.93				0
	32 EACH					0
	2 EACH	•				0
		\$ 7,475.57				0
		\$ 3,737.95				0
	10 EACH					0
	1 EACH					0
	1 EACH				As per OEM, the	0
	0	7	0	0	7.5 per Ozivi, the	0
		\$ 7,610.34	· ·	· ·		0
		\$ 6,406.84			The part# of this item	0
		\$ 640.67			The partir of this item	0
		\$ 1,922.06				0
		\$ 7,047.58				0
	11 EACH	•				0
		•				0
		\$11,648.87				_
		\$34,803.77				0
	1 EACH	Ş -	0	0		0
	0	¢ 7022.00	0	0	Tolond Dool time - Die	0
		\$ 7,933.90			Talend Real-time Big	0
		\$ 6,679.24			Administrator On-	0
	32 EACH	•			Talend Data	0
		\$ 2,003.78			Talend Data	0
		\$ 7,347.21			Data Services Runtime	0
		\$ 3,673.77			Data Services Runtime	0
	IO FACH	\$12,144.14			Talend Data Catalog	0

1 EACH	\$ 36,283.50		Talend Academy	0
1 EACH	\$ -		Platinum Support	0
0		0	0	0
9 EACH	\$ 7,602.46			0
9 EACH	\$ 6,400.21			0
32 EACH	\$ 640.01			0
2 EACH	\$ 1,920.07			0
6 EACH	\$ 7,040.28			0
11 EACH	\$ 3,520.29			0
10 EACH	\$ 11,636.80			0
1 EACH	\$ 34,767.70			0
1 EACH	\$ -			0

Lead time	Procurem	ent category		Currency	U	nit price in	Tot	al net amount
				USD		·	\$	385,694.15
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	7,667.05	\$	69,003.45
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD		6,454.58	\$	58,091.22
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	645.45	\$	20,654.40
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	1,936.38	\$	3,872.76
	-	software licens	_	USD	\$	7,100.09	\$	42,600.54
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	3,550.19	\$	39,052.09
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	11,735.66	\$	117,356.60
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	35,063.09	\$	35,063.09
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	-		-
				USD			\$ \$	375,637.62
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	7,467.14	\$	67,204.26
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	6,286.28	\$	56,576.52
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	628.62	\$	20,115.84
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	1,885.89	\$	3,771.78
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	6,914.96	\$	41,489.76
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	3,457.63	\$	38,033.93
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	11,429.67	\$	114,296.70
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	34,148.83	\$	34,148.83
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	-	\$	-
				USD			\$	406,091.36
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	8,072.51	\$	72,652.59
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	6,795.93	\$	61,163.37
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	679.58	\$	21,746.56
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	2,038.79	\$	4,077.58
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	7,475.57	\$	44,853.42
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	3,737.95	\$	41,117.45
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	12,356.30	\$	123,563.00
0	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	36,917.39	\$	36,917.39
4	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	-	\$	-
				USD			\$	382,841.47
3	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	7,610.34	\$	68,493.06
3	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	6,406.84	\$	57,661.56
3	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	640.67	\$	20,501.44
3	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	1,922.06	\$	3,844.12
3	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	7,047.58	\$	42,285.48
3	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	3,523.94	\$	38,763.34
3	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	11,648.87	\$	116,488.70
3	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	34,803.77	\$	34,803.77
3	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	-	\$	-
				USD			\$	399,118.57
	•	software licens	-	USD	\$	7,933.90	\$	71,405.10
	-	software licens	_	USD	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	6,679.24	\$	60,113.16
7	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	667.91	\$	21,373.12
	-	software licens	_	USD	\$	2,003.78	\$	4,007.56
	•	software licens	-	USD	\$	7,347.21	\$	44,083.26
	-	software licens	_	USD	\$	3,673.77	\$	40,411.47
7	Computer	software licens	ing service	USD	\$	12,144.14	\$	121,441.40

7 Computer software licensing service	USD	\$ 36,283.50	\$ 36,283.50
7 Computer software licensing service	USD	\$ -	\$ -
	USD		\$ 382,445.06
0 Computer software licensing service	USD	\$ 7,602.46	\$ 68,422.14
0 Computer software licensing service	USD	\$ 6,400.21	\$ 57,601.89
0 Computer software licensing service	USD	\$ 640.01	\$ 20,480.32
0 Computer software licensing service	USD	\$ 1,920.07	\$ 3,840.14
0 Computer software licensing service	USD	\$ 7,040.28	\$ 42,241.68
0 Computer software licensing service	USD	\$ 3,520.29	\$ 38,723.19
0 Computer software licensing service	USD	\$ 11,636.80	\$ 116,368.00
0 Computer software licensing service	USD	\$ 34,767.70	\$ 34,767.70
0 Computer software licensing service	USD	\$ -	\$ -